
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Navy Blue & Red
Website: http://academycentral.tulsaschools.org

Academy Central is a community school nestled in the heart of the 
Gilcrease Hills Community. It bolsters the spirit that radiates strong and 
proud throughout the community. Our school wide instructional focus is to 
ensure that all students show proficient growth in comprehension in all 
subject areas at grade level and beyond. This will be measured by ECAT, 
SRI, MAP/MPG Benchmarks, OCCT and Curriculum Based Assessment.

1789 West Seminole Street Tulsa, OK 74127
Principal: Tedria Charles
Grades: PreK-6 Phone: (918) 833-8760

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

    Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Full day Kindergarten
Full day 4 year old program
Physical Education program
Computer Lab
Balanced Literacy
Art
SRA Reading
Big Day
IREAD
Systems 44
Read 180
Gifted and Talented

Activities
Student Council
Junior Achievement
Youth Mentoring
Safety Patrol
Basketball
Cheerleading

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Academy Central Elementary

0
12
15

0
11

100%
94%

12
20

7
21

0

40%
2,408

12,265

272
1%
0%

71%
5%
8%
2%

13%

44%
56%

16%
3%
6%

72%
93%

Chess Club
Girl Scouts
Boy Scouts

Sigma Beta Club
After School Tutoring


